Piloto [ Grup. | Copa | T.Total

Jordi Rierola Dordal w 1081.998
Angel Garzén W 1082.599
Francisco Rosero w 1088.979
Tito Martorell W 1107.232
Sergi Figueras Moline W I 1110.075
Tito Garcia W 1110.255
Angel Cavero Morcillo W 1115.803
Jaime Borras Gomila W 1116.045
Pol Garcia Ct 1121.200
Cristian Sifres Bote NGT 1124.002
Lloreng Martin W 1124.711
Jacobo Cavero Morcillo W 1125.928
Jorge Zarcos Garcia W 1125.941
Roberto Pérez w 1130.160
Jordi Garcia Save NGT 1138.853
Diego Picazo Rodriguez C1 1140.139
Albert Ranera Martin C1 1141.307
Jose Luis Roig Lopez W 1145.676
Ricard Farre Perez Cc2 1145.779
Ignasi Berenguer A 1150.026
Xavi Prat Parro NGT 1151.011
Jaume Montserrat W 1154.335
Albert Martinez Montserra C1 1158.017
Alex Aguilar C2 1160.420
Josep M2 Esteban Diez c2 1160.534
David Valverde Cc2 1162.245
Lluis Ricart Basté NGT 1168.318
Andreu Serrat NGT 1171.660
Jordi Urpi A 1172.349
Guillem Orell W 1174.058
Enric Doliu A 1180.134
Ricard Ros W 1180.409
Albert Monterrubio Torres W 1182.304
Jordi Garcia Guardia W 1183.898
Eduard Aguilar W 1184.532
Laura Vinyes W I-D 1185.833
Oscar Balanza Ct 1193.887
Jaime Borras Aguilo W I 1195.038
Silvia Moscosio W D 1203.420
Maurici Canongia W I 1206.008
Lluis Garcia A 1206.366
Toni Vidal A 1212.409
Fer Velilla Golobarda C1 1214.586
Arnau Bennasar C1 1222.901
Israel Velasco A Cc2 1231.016
David Canet A Cc2 1235.512
Jordi Boladeres Arno Ct 1243.213
Mario Marquez Jr. W I 1254.551
Silvia Medina Medina W D 1259.921
Montse Egea W D 1320.232
Marc Balanza Colom A Cc2 1348.549
Maite Mari Parellada W D 1361.828
Joan Canongia A Cc2 1385.601
Bernat Bassas W Abando a Classf.
Carles Puig Casanovas W I Abando a Classf.
Gerard Puig A No presentat a final
Ramon Iglesias Lovera A C2 No presentat a final

C2

Toni Renau Prades

No presentat a final




Juan Miguel Rueda
Carles Luna Borrega
Eduard Aguilar

Jordi Figueras Figueras
Joan Zapata Morroig
Ricard Vicente

Ramon Quer

David Rocasalves

Aleix Puig Subira

Pere Closa Argerich
Lloren¢ Bauga Magro
Juan Jose Martinez Cabero
Adrian Romero

Mark Laliga Fewkes
Jordi Valls Lleonart
Simé Serra Monros
Joan Claret Cruz

Joan Carles Estevanez
Joan Soldevila

Mario Marquez Jr.

Jordi Sanchez Cabot
Daniel Gubianas

Joan Prat

Antoni Acosta Moranta
Xavier Diaz Navarro
Sergio Martorell

Ferran Solans

Pere Galimany

Miguel Angel Simo
Juan Miguel P. Miranda
Kiku Renalies Vilanova
Victor Concepcion Floreal
Manel Camp

David Carrascal Elvira
Joan Puig

Juan Diego Marin
David Benito

Manel Pelaez Saavedra
Mario Marquez Vilanova
Frederic Miré Palomar
Jordi Guberna

Josep Nufio

Josep Codina

Graciela Codina

Juan Pedro Barroso
EriK Cardona Molina
Jordi Estevan

Francesc Iglesias Matencio
Betlem Camps

David Parra

Ricard Vicente

David Mira

Dolors Bigas Freixas
Sam Chuecos

Jan Canet Roig

Oscar Perez Noda

Raul Castro Perez
Roberto Miguel Perez Noda
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c2

Cc2

601.513
602.430
605.235
607.762
618.425
618.847
618.873
619.162
620.029
621.350
625.492
626.497
627.026
627.180
629.511
629.800
629.984
632.461
638.552
640.259
645.857
647.501
654.833
656.471
659.391
660.595
667.714
670.759
674.898
676.615
676.964
677.784
681.070
690.730
696.770
696.893
708.037
712.812
714.799
722.022
741.958
746.573
749.275
763.581
763.867
779.418
802.127
869.484
875.129
No presentat
No presentat
No presentat
No presentat
No presentat
No presentat
No presentat
No presentat
No presentat



