

Piloto	Grup.	Copa	T.Total
Jordi Rierola Dordal	W		1081.998
Angel Garzón	W		1082.599
Francisco Rosero	W		1088.979
Tito Martorell	W		1107.232
Sergi Figueras Moline	W	I	1110.075
Tito Garcia	W		1110.255
Angel Cavero Morcillo	W		1115.803
Jaime Borrás Gomila	W		1116.045
Pol Garcia	C1		1121.200
Cristian Sifres Bote	NGT		1124.002
Llorenç Martin	W		1124.711
Jacobo Cavero Morcillo	W		1125.928
Jorge Zarcos Garcia	W		1125.941
Roberto Pérez	W		1130.160
Jordi Garcia Save	NGT		1138.853
Diego Picazo Rodriguez	C1		1140.139
Albert Ranera Martin	C1		1141.307
Jose Luis Roig Lopez	W		1145.676
Ricard Farre Perez	C2		1145.779
Ignasi Berenguer	A		1150.026
Xavi Prat Parro	NGT		1151.011
Jaume Montserrat	W		1154.335
Albert Martinez Montserra	C1		1158.017
Alex Aguilar	C2		1160.420
Josep M <sup>a</sup> Esteban Diez	C2		1160.534
David Valverde	C2		1162.245
Lluis Ricart Basté	NGT		1168.318
Andreu Serrat	NGT		1171.660
Jordi Urpí	A		1172.349
Guillem Orell	W		1174.058
Enric Doliu	A		1180.134
Ricard Ros	W		1180.409
Albert Monterrubio Torres	W		1182.304
Jordi Garcia Guardia	W		1183.898
Eduard Aguilar	W		1184.532
Laura Vinyes	W	I-D	1185.833
Oscar Balanza	C1		1193.887
Jaime Borrás Aguilo	W	I	1195.038
Silvia Moscosio	W	D	1203.420
Maurici Canongia	W	I	1206.008
Lluis Garcia	A		1206.366
Toni Vidal	A		1212.409
Fer Velilla Golobarda	C1		1214.586
Arnau Bennisar	C1		1222.901
Israel Velasco	A	C2	1231.016
David Canet	A	C2	1235.512
Jordi Boladeres Arno	C1		1243.213
Mario Marquez Jr.	W	I	1254.551
Silvia Medina Medina	W	D	1259.921
Montse Egea	W	D	1320.232
Marc Balanza Colom	A	C2	1348.549
Maite Marí Parellada	W	D	1361.828
Joan Canongia	A	C2	1385.601
Bernat Bassas	W		Abando a Classf.
Carles Puig Casanovas	W	I	Abando a Classf.
Gerard Puig	A		No presentat a final
Ramón Iglesias Lovera	A	C2	No presentat a final
Toni Renau Prades	C2		No presentat a final

Juan Miguel Rueda	NGT		601.513
Carles Luna Borrega	W		602.430
Eduard Aguilar	W		605.235
Jordi Figueras Figueras	W		607.762
Joan Zapata Morroig	W		618.425
Ricard Vicente	W		618.847
Ramon Quer	W		618.873
David Rocasalves	NGT		619.162
Aleix Puig Subira	W		620.029
Pere Closa Argerich	W		621.350
Llorenç Bauça Magro	W		625.492
Juan Jose Martinez Cabero	W		626.497
Adrian Romero	W		627.026
Mark Laliga Fewkes	W		627.180
Jordi Valls Lleonart	W		629.511
Simó Serra Monros	W		629.800
Joan Claret Cruz	W		629.984
Joan Carles Estevez	NGT		632.461
Joan Soldevila	W		638.552
Mario Marquez Jr.	W	I	640.259
Jordi Sanchez Cabot	W		645.857
Daniel Gubianas	W		647.501
Joan Prat	C1		654.833
Antoni Acosta Moranta	W		656.471
Xavier Diaz Navarro	C1		659.391
Sergio Martorell	W	I	660.595
Ferran Solans	C1		667.714
Pere Galimany	C1		670.759
Miguel Angel Simo	W		674.898
Juan Miguel P. Miranda	C1		676.615
Kiku Renalies Vilanova	W		676.964
Victor Concepcion Floreal	C1		677.784
Manel Camp	W		681.070
David Carrascal Elvira	W		690.730
Joan Puig	A		696.770
Juan Diego Marin	C2		696.893
David Benito	W	I	708.037
Manel Pelaez Saavedra	A		712.812
Mario Marquez Vilanova	W		714.799
Frederic Miró Palomar	W		722.022
Jordi Guberna	A		741.958
Josep Nuño	W	I	746.573
Josep Codina	C2		749.275
Graciela Codina	C2		763.581
Juan Pedro Barroso	C1		763.867
EriK Cardona Molina	A	C2	779.418
Jordi Estevan	W		802.127
Francesc Iglesias Matencio	A	C2	869.484
Betlem Camps	C2		875.129
David Parra	A		No presentat
Ricard Vicente	A		No presentat
David Mira	C1		No presentat
Dolors Bigas Freixas	C1		No presentat
Sam Chuecos	C1		No presentat
Jan Canet Roig	W	I	No presentat
Oscar Perez Noda	W		No presentat
Raul Castro Perez	W		No presentat
Roberto Miguel Perez Noda	W		No presentat